
Mammoth Lakes Trails and Public Access Foundation

Mammoth Trails Committee
“Contractual Services Update”

April 14, 2022



March 18, 2015
Town of Mammoth Lakes Initiates 

Trails Coordination Program



Trails Coordination Program - Initiated in 2015



Trails Coordination Program - Initiated in 2015



Trails Coordination Program - Initiated in 2015



MLTPA: Current Contract Through TOML Competitive Bid Process



Contract Extension

• Current Contract ends June 30, 2022
• Working with TOML on a contract extension
• Billable rate adjustments: inflation, COVID, and risk mitigation
• Rates will remain well below market rates for like services
• Rates will continue to provide exceptional value to taxpayers 

and the community of Mammoth Lakes



Thank You !


